
 
 
6th Grade Parent Meeting 

 
 

There will be a meeting in the auditorium for all interested 6th grade 

parents immediately following the 6th grade open house on Tuesday, 

September 19th.  We will discuss activities planned for the class of 

2018.  We look forward to any suggestions and / or questions.  There 

will also be sign-up sheets for upcoming activities.  If you have any 

questions, feel free to contact anyone on the committee. 

NAME EMAIL 
Kim Reina Kpcr213@gmail.com  

Janine Sarlo Janine102@optimum.net  

Signe Scala Signem69@msn.com  

Karen Ward Kcward22@yahoo.com  

Dawn Morgan Dawnmorgan638@gmail.com  

Kathy Molloy Kitkat1031@optonline.net  

Erika Tyler otisandryan@aol.com  

Theresa Summers jdsummersii@hotmail.com  

Shannon Moxham shannonmoxham@gmail.com 

Vicki Sciulli vicsciulli@yahoo.com  

Jenny Fung Jfccrn3@yahoo.com  

Kelly Kramer kysam@optonline.net  

Danielle Youngs Dandelion75@hotmail.com  

Tracy Nelson tespositonelson@gmail.com  

Joyce Hutchison rxjoyce@optonline.net  

Jillian Cafarella jilliancafarella@yahoo.com 

Kerry Riegel ksasto@optonline.net  

Kristin Pirozzi kstreeker@yahoo.com  

Amy Metz  amymetz@optonline.net  

Dawn Ginty Dginty25@gmail.com  

Randi Costello danran@optonline.net  

Catherine Holden Cholden323@aol.com  

Thank you, 
Your 6th Grade Committee 
 

Any questions, please email: 2018MountGrads@gmail.com 
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